www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2018 Eaton 1148
6L
6L
FZD floodlights Cl. I, Div. 1 & 2, Groups C, D
Cl. I, Zone 1
FZD floodlights are the first to deliver NEMA
7x6 floodlight distribution patterns for Class
I, Division 1 and Zone 1 environments.

Photometrics:
• �	Complete photometrics can be found at
www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2018 Eaton1149
6L
6L
Ordering information:
BAll FZD catalog numbers shown above are with multi-tap ballasts (120, 208, 240, 277V, 60 Hz).  The ‘MT’ in the catalog number may be changed to any of the voltage suffixes listed.
C150 watt HPS luminaires are furnished with ANSI spec./S55 ballasts for 55V lamps.
DWhen ordering fuses for luminaires, you must specify the operating voltage.  S658 cannot be ordered with /MT in the catalog number.
Lamp type Watts
Cat. #
Yoke mount with 3/4” NPT hubsB
Wide beam reflector – NEMA 7x6 distribution
High pressure sodium
150C FZDS2NY150W/MT
250 FZDS2NY250W/MT
400 FZDS2NY400W/MT
Metal halide
175 FZDM2NY175W/MT
250 FZDM2NY250W/MT
400 FZDM2NY400W/MT
Pulse start metal halide
175 FZDM2NY175W/MT S828
250 FZDM2NY250W/MT S828
400 FZDM2NY400W/MT S828
Narrow beam reflector – spotlight distribution
High pressure sodium
150C FZDS2NY150N/MT
250 FZDS2NY250N/MT
400 FZDS2NY400N/MT
Metal halide
175 FZDM2NY175N/MT
250 FZDM2NY250N/MT
400 FZDM2NY400N/MT
Pulse start metal halide
175 FZDM2NY175N/MT S828
250 FZDM2NY250N/MT S828
400 FZDM2NY400N/MT S828